

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2008  
CRLMP.NO(s). 12367-69

(From the judgement and order dated 10/11/2006 in CRLRP No. 3053/2006 & CRLRP No. 3054/2006  
& CRLRP No. 3055/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

P.D.BAIJU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.KAISON RUBBER INDUSTRIES & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 01/08/2008 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.Srinivas R.Rao,Adv.  
Mr. Aljo K.Joseph,Adv.  
Mr. Abid Ali Beeran P.,Adv.  
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 13.8.2008.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]  
COURT MASTER